HARNETT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SECTION 307 W. CORNELIUS HARNETT BLVD. LILLINGTON, NC 27546 910-893-7547 PHONE 910-893-9371 FAX

Application for Repair

		3 1	
11 11 / // 100 20	EN	MAIL ADDRESS: HVCY W	1AICE GMAIL-COM
NAME HANIL R HARQUE)/(ONE ALLIA ADED	/
PHYSICAL ADDRESS / 15 Dayov) Stephenco 111	1. 1/1 Cas and	1 9760
PHYSICAL ADDRESS 113 11090 (ACT COSWICE	Willow Spring, N	C 2+3/2
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFFERENT THAN P	PHYSICAL) SPIME		
IF RENTING, LEASING, ETC., LIST PROPERTY	OWNER NAME OWN		
,	OWNER HANE		
SUBDIVISION NAME	LOT #/TRACT # S	TATE RD/HWY	SIZE OF LOT/TRACT
Time of Division - 1222		• 1000 contract of 1000 department • 1000 contract group • 100	SIZE OF LOT/TRACT
	obile Home [] Stick bui	ilt [] Other	
Number of bedrooms [] Base	ment		
Garage: Yes [] No []	Dishwasher: Yes [] No []	Garhage	Disposal: Yes [] No []
<u>, </u>	•		Disposal. Tes[] No M
	Community System	• •	
Directions from Lillington to your site:	my 210 to 1	1 Brond Str E.	F
Directions from Lillington to your site: #	On shew Steph	in Son Ad.	Sicon
hors on le	£ +.		
In order for Environmental Health to be	In you with your ronais		
In order for Environmental Health to hel 1. A "surveyed and recorded map" an	d "deed to your property" mus	it be attached to this application	pleting the following:
wells on the property by showing or	n your survey map.		
2. The outlet end of the tank and the d	listribution box will need to be	uncovered and property lines fl	agged. After the tank is
uncovered, property lines flagged, u	ınderground utilities marked, ar	nd the orange sign has been pla	iced, you will need to call
us at 910-893-7547 to confirm that	your site is ready for evaluatio	n.	
Your system must be repaired within 30 day	s of issuance of the Improvem	ent Permit or the time set with	nin receipt of a violation
letter. (Whichever is applicable.)			
By signing below, I certify that all of the abo	ve information is correct to the	hast of mulin and all all all	
the denial of the permit. The permit is subje	ct to revocation if the site plan	intended use or ownership	Information will result in
0/		/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	manges.
1/1/1 An A)	1/3/7220	
Signature		Date	
/		Date	

HOMEOWNER INTERVIEW FORM

It is important that you answer the following questions for our inspectors. Please do not leave any blanks if possible, and answer all questions to the best of your ability. Thank You.

Have you received a violation letter for a failing system from our office? []YES []NO Also, within the last 5 years have you completed an application for repair for this site? []YES []NO
Year home was built (or year of septic tank installation) 80 4205
Septic Tank Pumper
Designer of System
 Number of people who live in house?
2. What is your average estimated daily water usage? gallons/month or day county
water. If HCPU please give the name the bill is listed in
3. If you have a garbage disposal, how often is it used? [] daily [] weekly [] monthly
4. When was the septic tank last pumped? / MMT How often do you have it pumped? Zykasi
3. If you have a dishwasher, now often do you use it? [] daily [] every other day [] weekly
6. If you have a washing machine, how often do you use it? [] daily [] every other day [] weekly [] monthly
7. Do you have a water softener or treatment system? [] YES [] NO Where does it drain?
8. Do you use an "in tank" toilet bowl sanitizer? [] YES [4] NO
9. Are you or any member in your household using long term prescription drugs, antibiotics or
chemotherapy?] [] YES [] NO If yes please list
10. Do you put household cleaning chemicals down the drain? [YES [] NO If so, what kind?
11. Have you put any chemicals (paints, thinners, etc.) down the drain? [] YES [] NO
12. Have you installed any water fixtures since your system has been installed? [] YES [() NO If yes.
please list any additions including any spas, whirlpool, sinks, lavatories, bath/showers, toilets
13. Do you have an underground lawn watering system? [] YES [] NO
14. Has any work been done to your structure since the initial move into your home such as, a roof, gutter
drains, basement foundation drains, landscaping, etc? If yes, please list Non C
15. Are there any underground utilities on your lot? Please check all that apply:
[] Power [] Phone ['] Cable [] Gas [] Water
16. Describe what is happening when you are having problems with your septic system, and when was this first noticed?
does not world- we keep weeling to get it pumpes
17. Do you notice the problem as being patterned or linked to a specific event (i.e., wash clothes, heavy
rains, and household guests?) [] YES [^] NO If Yes, please list

	44724			
	Recorded in Harnett Co. Plat Cabinet F. , Slide 64-2 C	Thirty of the state of the stat	To the state of th	LEGNO LE
		RE VISIONS	7	I havely certify that the property thorn have a le sampt from the malderine replacions le sampt from the malderine at it is replacion to the form of tagets and it is require where he is former than the require where he is former to make the
C	SOME: BY DO WOMIN	ANTHO & LISA P.O. BOX 11:1 TOWNSHIP: BLACK RI		Not seemed by Excessive States and States an
CHE SI'do la VAC	= 60' DRAWN SY: R.T.P.	& ASSOCIATE and Surveyor, P.A. w., N.C. 27801 988-000-2 SURVEYED BY P.N.	REFERENCE: D.B. 906, Pg. 234 Plat For Dals J. Collins And Plate For Dals J. Collins Prepared Wife, Betty B. Collins Prepared By Thomas Lester Stancii, R.L.S. Dated Feb. 7, 1979.	paol mostaday and and an

JC#F Slide byac



ARNETT COUNTY TAXIU#

FOR REGISTRATION REGISTER OF DEEDS KIMBERLY S. HARGROVE HARNETT COUNTY, NC 2009 DEC 30 01:15:58 PM BK: 2703 PG:552-555 FEE:\$25.00 NC REV STAMP:\$184.00 INSTRUMENT # 2009919692

AROLINA GENERAL WARRANTY DEED

Excise Tax: \$184.00	
Parcel Identifier No. 0046418 Verified by By:	County on theday of, 20
Mail/Box to: GRANTEES	
This instrument was prepared by: LYNDAR HERRIN	G. PA. 500 BENSON ROAD, STE. 103, GARNER, NC 27529
Brief description for the Index: 0.574 ACRES, BLAC	K RIVER TWSP., PLAT CABINET F, SLIDE C
THIS DEED made this 30TH day of DECEMBER, 201	69, by and between
GRANTOR	GRANTEE
ANTHONY CRAIG HONEYCUTT	HAROLD R HOAGUE

AND WIFE, LISA H HONEYCUTT **189 N BROAD STREET WEST** ANGIER, NC 27501

AMD WIFE, JILLIAN F RACINE 115 ONSLOW STEPHENSON ROAD WILLOW SPRING, NC 27592

Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.g. corporation or partnership.

The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter as required by context.

WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, has and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that certain lot or parcel of land situated in the City of WILLOW SPRING, BLACK RIVER Township, HARNETT County, North Carolina and more particularly described as follows:

BEING all of that certain 0.574 (excluding road right of way) acre parcel or tract of land shown according to a map and survey entitled PROPERTY OF ANTHONY CRAIG HONEYCUTT AND WIFE, LISA HUTCHERSON HONEYCUTT. dated October 14, 1996, as surveyed by Stancil & Associates, RLS, Angier, North Carolina, and Fecarded in Plat Cabinet "F", Slide "642-C", Harnett County Register, incorporated herein by reference and made a part of this instrument.

See Book 1192, Page 850, Harnett County Registry.

Address: 115 Onslow Stephenson Road, Willow Spring, North Carolina

The property hereinabove described was acquired by Grantor by instrument recorded in Book 1192, page 850

NC Bar Association Form No. 3 © 1976, Revised © 1977, 2002 Printed by Agreement with the NC Bar Association - 1981 - Chicago Title Insurance Company A map showing the above described property is recorded in <u>PLAT CABINET F</u>, <u>SLIDE 642C</u>.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to the Grantee

in fee simple.

And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever, other than the following exceptions:

SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENTS, RESTRICTIONS AND COVENANTS AND TO 2010 AD VALOREM TAXES IN REFERENCE TO THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREIN.

RE	PERENCE I	O THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREIN.
	IN WITH	ESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has duly executed the foregoing as of the day and year first above written.
_		Anthony (trace Horny will (SEAL)
	(Entity N	ANTHONY CRAIG HONEYCUTT
Ву	:	LISA H HONEYOUTT (SEAL)
_		
Ву		(SEAL)
	Title:	
By:		(SEAL)
	Title:	(SEAL)
SE	LSTAMP	State of North Carolina – County of JOHNSTON
	LYNDA R HERRINGS NOTARY PUBLIC JOHNSTON COUNTY, NO My Commission Expires 8-18-2015	I, the undersigned Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, certify that ANTHONY CRAIG HONEYCUTT AND LISA H HONEYCUTT personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein expressed. Witness my hand and Notarial stamp or seal this 30TH day of DECEMBER, 2009. My Commission Expires: 8/18/2011 LYNDA R HERRING
SE	AL-STAMP	State of North Carolina - County of
		I, the undersigned Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, certify that
		this day and acknowledged that he is the of a North Carolina or corporation/limited liability company/general partnership/limited partnership (strike through the inapplicable), and that by authority duly given and as the act of such entity, he signed the foregoing instrument in its name on its behalf as its act and deed. Witness my hand and Notarial stamp or seal, this day of My Commission Expires:
		Notary Public
SEA	L-STAMP	State of North Carolina - County of
		I, the undersigned Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, certify that
NC	Bar Associatio	n Form No. 3 © 1976, Revised © 1977, 2002

Printed by Agreement with the NC Bar Association - 1981 - Chicago Title Insurance Company

Witness my hand and Notarial stamp or sea	al, this day of	, 20
My Commission Expires:		
	Notary Public	
Foregoista (Cartificatale) of		
foregoing Certificate(s) of	e duly registered at the date and time and in	the Book and Page she
he first page hereof.	•	
Register of Deeds fo	county/Assistant - Register of Deeds	
De	eputy/Assistant - Register of Deeds	
V/ > 5-4		
V///_		
$(\Omega)_{\Delta}$		
(4×4)		
3//_		
· (△	
	_>	
3///		
* _ / /	\wedge	
~	/ \	
<i></i>		
(<		
1	1/2-2	
	\sim	
	(\mathcal{O})	
	$(\subseteq \bigvee_{\lambda}$	
	5//_5	
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	_
	· ////	)
		/_
	_// _/ /	$\sim$
	× ( /	$\langle \nabla \rangle$
	( \	
	" do	7// 4
		(//).

PECOS DE 9 D D D

Print this page



**Property Description:** 

.574 AC DALLAS COLLINS PC#F/642-C

**Harnett County GIS** 

PID: 040684 0030 01

PIN: 0684-25-0045.000

REID: 0046418

Subdivision:

Taxable Acreage: 0.570 AC ac Caclulated Acreage: 0.54 ac Account Number: 1400040666

Owners: HOAGUE HAROLD R & RACINE JILLIAN F

Owner Address: 115 ONSLOW STEPHENSON ROAD WILLOW SPRINGS, NC 27592-0000

Property Address: 115 ONSLOW STEPHENSON RD WILLOW SPRING, NC 27592

City, State, Zip: WILLOW SPRING, NC, 27592

Building Count: 1

Township Code: 04

Fire Tax District: Angier Black River

Parcel Building Value: \$57460
Parcel Outbuilding Value: \$870
Parcel Land Value: \$20000

Parcel Special Land Value: \$0

Total Value: \$78330

Parcel Deferred Value: \$0

Total Assessed Value: \$78330

Neighborhood: 00400

Actual Year Built: 1940

TotalAcutalAreaHeated: 1661 Sq/Ft

Sale Month and Year: 12 / 2009

Sale Price: \$92000

Deed Book & Page: 2703-0552

Plat Book & Page: Instrument Type: WD

Deed Date: 2009/12/30

Vacant or Improved: QualifiedCode: Y

Transfer or Split: T

Within 1mi of Agriculture District: Yes

Prior Building Value: \$52970

Prior Outbuilding Value: \$5400

Prior Land Value: \$20000

Prior Special Land Value: \$0

Prior Deferred Value: \$0

Prior Assessed Value: \$78370

